de droit camerounais justifiant des capacités techniques et financières pour la réhabilitation de ladite clôture et remplissant les

conditions reprises dans le Règlement de la consultation.

DELAI D’EXECUTION4,

COUT PREVISIONNEL

Le coût prévisionnel des prestations, objet de la présente consultation, est de 7 500 000 (sept millions cinq cent
mille).

PARTICIPATION ET ORIGINE

La participation au présent appel d’offres est ouverte à égalité de conditions .à toutes les entreprises ou sociétés ce

8. FINANCEMENT

La réhabilitation objet de la présente Consultation est financée par le Budget d'Investissements Publics/MINED JB

[...]

électronique fixé par le maître d’ouvrage (à préciser) .

12, ACQUISITION DU DOSSIER DE CONSULTATION

Le dossier de Consultation peut être retiré à la commune d’Arrondissement de Ngaoundéré l'', dès publication du

présent avËs, contre versement d’une somme non remboursable de quinze mille (15 000) francs CFA à la Recette

'n:Jnicipale à la Commune d’Arrondissement de Ngaoundéré ler au titre des frais de dossier.

13. DELAI DE REPONSE DES SOUMISSIONNAIRES :

Il est accordé aux soumissionnaires désireux de participer à cet avis de consultation un délai de vingt et un jours (21 )

[...]

Menuiserie métallique
Peinture.

A

.a
3. DELAYOF EXECUTION

The delay of execution of the benefits is fixed to two (02) months.

4. ALLOTMENT

The set of works is constituted of only one share: 8
+ e &11

5. ESTIMABLE COST

The estimable cost is inclusive oftax of 7 500 000 (seven million five hundred thousand) CFA francs.
6. INVOLVEMENT AND ORIGIN

The involvement to the present call of offers is open to equality of conditions to all enterprises or society of building and the

Public Works accepted, of Cameroonian right justifying technical and financial capacities for the realization of the works

[...]

The file can be consulted at the tractabte hours in the services of the Town hall of Ngaoundéré 1 st since publication of the
present opinion. Such : 699 85 15 24/698 14 33 00.

i

1

k

1

1

10. ACQUIREMENT OF THE CONSULTATION FILE

The File can be gotten since publication of the present Opinion, on presentation of a receipt of remittance of a non
lepayable sum of fifteen thousand (15 000) CFA francs, payable to the Municipal Recipe of Ngaoundere first subdivision
council, during the workdays.

11. DELAY OF ANSWER OF THE TENDERERS:

He/it is granted to the tenderers anxious to partîcipate in this opinion of consultation a delay oftwenty-one days (21) from